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DATE 
DA
Y 

JV 
GIR
LS 

VAR 
GIRLS SCHOOL 

Home 
Away 

Meal 
stop 

LEAVE/ 
RETURN 

Aug 22 Mon 4:30 5:30 
Meadowbrook Academy 

                       4741 SW 20th Street, Ocala, Fl, 34474 A NO 3:45 

Aug 23 Tues N/A 4:00 
New Testament Christian 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 3:30 

Aug 29 Mon 5:00 6:00 
Cedar Key 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 3:30 

Aug 30 Tues 4:30 5:30 
First Christian Academy 

24530 NW 199th Ln, High Springs, Fl 32643 A YES 3:00/8:30 

Sep 1 Thu N/A 4:00 
New Testament Christian 

226 SE Lee School Ave, Lee, Fl, 32059 A YES   1:30/8:00 

Sep 6 Tues 4:30 5:30 
Hope Christian Academy 

3900 SE State Road 100, Starke, Fl, 32091 A YES 2:45/8:30 

Sep 8 Thur 4:30 5:30 
Northside Christian Academy 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 3:30 

Sep 9 Fri 4:30 5:30 
Corinth Christian Academy 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 3:30 

Sep 12 Mon 4:30 5:30 
Redeemer 

155 SW 87th Pl, Ocala, Fl, 34476 A NO 3:30 

Sep 13 Tues 4:30 5:30 
Creekside Christian School 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 3:30 

Sep 15 Thur N/A 5:30 
Gainesville Christian 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO N/A 

Sep 19 Mon 4:30 5:30 
First Christian Academy 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H No 3:30 



 
 

FIRST ASSEMBLY EAGLES  
VOLLEYBALL 

20022 
 
 

8/13/22 

Sep 20 Tues 4:30 5:30 
Westwood Christian Academy 

9828 US-129 Live Oak, FL  32060 A YES   2:30/9:00 

Sep 22 Thur 4:30 5:30 
Northside Christian Academy 

7415 NW County Road 225, Starke, FL 32091 A YES 2:30/8:30 

Sep 26 Mon 4:30 5:30 
Westwood Christian Academy 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 2:00/9:00 

Sep 27 Tues 4:30 5:30 
Corinth Christian Academy 

1291 Florida St, Jennings, Fl, 32053 A YES 2:00/9:00 

Sep 29 Thur 4:30 5:30 
Cedar Key 

951 Whiddon Ave, Cedar Key, Fl 32625 A YES 2:30/8:30 

Oct 3 Mon 4:30 5:30 
Creekside Christian Academy 

TBA A Yes 2:30/8:30 

Oct 4 Thur 5:00    N/A 
Gainesville Christian 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO N/A 

 Oct 10 Thur 4:30 5:30 
Hope Christian Academy 

1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, Fl, 34471 H NO 3:30 

Oct 15    
SECC Middle School Volleyball Championship,  

TBA    
Oct 21-
22    

SECC Varsity Volleyball Championship  
Old Plank Christian Academy, Jacksonville, FL    
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